
Thursday, January 31IGA craic
9. 4 a.m. Concert Artists
9.31 Voices in Harmony
10. 0 Wevotions: Rev. F. M. R, Venville
10.15. Morning Star: Vasa Prihoda
70.30 Feminine Viewpoint: Doing Some-
thing Dilferent; Restoring Old Tapestries,
a talk by Barbara Mecready NZBS);
Strange Destiny; African Journey; The
Mountains of the Lion (BBt
11.80 Music While You Work
12. 0 Luneh Music
2. Op.m. On Wings of Song
230 CLASSICAL HOUR
Overture: Calm Sea and Prosperous
Voyage Mendelssohn
Piano Concerto No, 2 in B FlatBrahms
Madam Louise
Music While You Work
Victor Silvester
Stars of Variety
The Melodeers
Waltz Orchestra
Children’s Session: Pinocchio
Market Reports
What's in the Name?
Popular Artists
Melba
Play: Business Is Business, by
nee Sieveking (NZBS)
Dad and Dave

. © Stan kenton Presents
30 Close down

l iC 880 ke. 341m
6. Op.m. Dinner Music
7. 0 Mahler
Heinrich RehkKemper (baritone)
Songs on the Death of Infants
Eugenia Zapeska (mezzo-soprano), with
the London Philharmonic Orchestra .

Songs of a Wayfarer
7.46 What They Said at the Time: The
First N.Z. Parliament (NZBS)8.6: The Calvet Quartet
String Quartet in EF Flat Schubert

8.30 Small Concert Groups: The LittleOrchestra Society conducted by Thomas
Scherman end the Chamber Art Society
conducted by Rolert Croft
Coneertstuck for Four Horus
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Schumann |

Concerto for Nine Instruments
ebern

; (VOA)
9. 0 Vaughan Williams
Frederick Grinke (violin) and the Boyd
Neel String Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor
The London Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Symphony No, 6 in E Minor

9.50 BeethovenThe Philharmonia String Quartet
Quartet in F, Op. 59, No. 14

10.30 Close down

DYDD AtetAo
5. Op.m. Accent on Melody
6. 0 keaturing a Star615 Ben Boyd's Day
8.30 36 Light and Bright7.0 With the Dance Bands
7.30 Farmers’ Session
8. 0 Only rt¢ Song8.30 The Life and Songs of GeorgeGershwin5 ry Top 0° the Bill)
3.30 Khythm en Record
10. O District Weuther Forecast
Close down

I2N) 970 kc 309m.7.0 a.m. Breakfast SessionWeather Report
" Women’s News from Town
ely Tne Lilian Dale AffairLove for a Day
9.45. Sorrel] and Son
10. 0 Close down

3-3 p.m. Melody TimeCrusader or Crackpot?
7. 0 Song Stylists
7.16 Once a Crook

ae Variety Fareae Looking at Africa: Kruger Park
and Crocodiles, by Rosemary JackN44

8.15 Northland Hit Parade
8.46 Favourite Waltzes
9. 4 TakeIt From Here (BBC)
9.30 Adventures of Richard Hannay(BBC)
10. O Soft Lights and Sweet Music
10.30 Close down

IPX4h 1310 ke. 229.m.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session
7.30 Weather Report
9. 0 Musical Mailbox: Morrinsville
9.30 Victor Young and bis Orchestra
9.45 Gene Autry Sings
10. O Courtship and Marriage
10.15 Crusades
10.30 The Adventures of Marco Polo
10.45 Music from Felix king
11. 0 Women’s Hour (Anne Fisher):
Shopping Guide; Girl of the Ballet;.London Newsletter; Film and Theatre.
News
412. 0 Lunch Musie
1. 0 p.m. Piano Virtuosi
1.15 The Tumbleweeds
1.30 The Strange House of GeoffreyMarlowe
1.45 Polka Parade2.0 Close down
6. 0 Freddie Martin’s Orchestra
6.15 Junior Naturalists
3.30 Dusty Record6.45 Just Released
y ee The Grey Shadow7.15 The Bishop’s Mantle730 From Keyboard to Console7.45 Contrast of Voices
8. 0 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Martin Block and his Make Believe
Ballroom (VOA)
10. 0 Soft and Low
20.30 Close down

UL sdone Sm, |

9. 4 am. Morning Stars: Rawicz and Lan-
9.15 Instrumental Interlude
9.30 My Sen Tom
10, O Played by Andre Kostelanetz
10.15 Luigi Infantino (tenor)
10.30 Housewife’s Choice
10.45 Music While You Work
11.46 Orchestra and Chorus12,0 Luneh Music2.0 p.m. Personality Singer: Dinah Shore
2.15 The Harmony Serenaders
2.30 Instrumental Interlude +

2.45 Musie While You. Work
3.146 Afternoon Artist: Paolo Silveri
3,30 In the Musie Salon
0 Classical Music ;
Symphony No. 39 in E Flat, °zart

this evening's events
Championsbips

commentaries on
in the N.Z Junior
10.30 Close down

WELLINGTON
660kc. 455m.AVG

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: In the
Reign of Gloriana

| 5.30 Tea Dance
|
6. 0 Dinner Musie

| 6.45 Louis Levy Entertains
|
7. 0 BBE Variety Artists

| 7.30 Going Places and Meeting People
. 8. 0 Musical Notebook: Alexander Semm-
ler discusses works by Riegger, Peter
Menin, and Paul Creston (VOA)

| 8.30 Additions to Our Library
| 8.45 The Australian Story9.30 The Wayne King Show10. O Old Time Dance Hall
10.30 Close down

Qn, 570ke. 526m.
| 6.30 a.m. Local Weather Conditions
| Wellington City and Hutt ValleyWeather Forecast9. 4 Music from Opera
| 9.30 Morning Star: lichard Tauber’
| 9.40 Musie While You Work
10.10 Pevotional Service
10.25 Quiet Interlude
10.40 Queen of song: Sena Jurinac
(Yugoslavia)
11. 0 Women’s Session: Glad to Meet
You: In Penn and the Penn Country
(BBC)
11.30 The Music of Manhattan
12, 0 Lunch Musie °
12.33 p.m. Swimming: Results of morn-
ing events from N.Z, Junior CGhampion-
ships at Lower. Hutt
2. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Concerto Khachaturian
Polovtsian Dances
Duet of Prince Igor and Yaroslavna("Prinee Igor’’) Borodin
Danses Slaves et Tziganes ("hKous-
salkfa’’) Dargomyzhsky

3. 0 Front Page Lady
3:30 Music While You Work40 Departure Delayed4.16 Orgranola
4.30 Rhythm Parade
5. 0 Children’s Session: ‘What Do You
know About Music? Tubby the Tuba,
and Thursday Evening star
5.30 Popular Parade
5,45 Miss Portia Intervenes6. 0 Tea Dance
8.24 Produce Market Report6.26 Stock Market Sigh7.15 Critically Speaking:News from the
City Libraries, by Stuart Perry; Stuart
McLennan reviews "Indian Art Throughthe Ages," a book produced by the Iub-licity Division of the Indian Ministryof Information and Broadeéasting; Lieut.-
Colonel Orde Lees reviews ‘The Storyof Antarctica," a Thomas R. Henry(NZBS)
7.30 The Heritage of Britain: TheBritish Abroad | (BBC)8. Musical Showcase: Tony Noorts,
his Clarinet. and Orchestra, with Kath
Berry (NZBS)
8.20 Les Compagnons de la Chanson
8.30 The William Flynn Show
9.30 Appointment with Music9.45 Top Tunes
10. 0 Swimming: A delayed broadest of

5. O p.m. Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Musie
7. 0 Opera: Excerpts from "The Forceof Destiny," "Otello," "La Traviata,""Don Carlos’ and ‘"Macbetn"
8.15 Poets of Today in the Theatre, an
iMustrated talk on
English Theatre by
and Henzle Raeburn (NZBS)
8.32 Guilhermina suggia © (ceo) -andthe London Symphony Orchestra
Coneerto in D Minor Lrilo9.2 Musical Notebook: Alexander Semu-
ler discusses the Third Symphony byWalter Piston (VOA)
Chamber Music

Erling Bloch (violin)
tiansen (piano)
Sonata No, 2 in G

—

Gerhard Unseh (baritone)
Yrjo kilpinen

kilpinen (piano)Five Songs by
The Budapest String Quartet

, Quartet in D Minor, Op. 56 Sibelius
10.30 Close down

the contemporary
E. Martin Browne

and Lund Chris-
Nielsen

and Marguret

AD) WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265m.
7.0 pm. Stars of Stage, Screen and
Cabaret

| 7.20 Cotton-Eyved Joe’s Rural Delivery
| 7.45 Piano Portraits
'8. 0 Bottle Castle
| 8.15 Moods
|
3.45 Dad and Dave

| 9. 0 Orchestral Nights: Excerpts from
Wagener
0 Drama of the Courts
to. 0 District Weather Forecast

|

Close down

| QE GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m.
7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Report
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (June Irvine)
9.15 Housewives’ Choice

| 9.30 The Ghost and Mrs. Muir
| 9.45 The Strange House of Jeffrey Mar-| lowe
10. 0 Close down
8.30 p.m. Teatime Tunes
|
3.45 This is My Story
|7. 0 Organ Interlude
(7.15 Voyage from Bombay7.30 From the South Seas
7.45 New [eleases8. 2 Sports Preview
(8.45 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 Paul Temple and the JonathanMystery (BBC) ’

10. 0 Music for Dancing
10.30 Close down

QV sna IER
a.m. Housewives’ Choice

70.*, Devotional Service40.18 Master Music ;

10.45 The Amazing Duchess
11. 0 Music While You Work
11.30 Sweet and Slow42. 0 %&Luneh Musie2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Music for Hospitals
3.15 Classical Session
The Wedding Cantata, No. 202 Bach

4. 0 The Spoilers (a new feature)4.30 Voices in Harmony
5. 0 Children's Session (Aunt Helen)
5.30 Paul Robeson
5.45 Dinner Music
6.15 Dad and Dave
7.15 Talk: Digging for Fortune in South
Africa, by J, Faulkner Blake (NZBS)
7.30 The Kingsway Symphony Orchestra
7.45 Tunes You Should Know: The John
Mullany Trio (Studio)
8. 0 The Riddle of the Sands (BBC)
8.30 Band Music
9.30 Time for Music (BBC)
10. 0 Alfredo Campoli: A recital of Bach
and Paganini’s Music for unaccompaniedViolin (BBG)
10.30 Close down

2S NEW, PLYMOUTH1370 ke, 219 m.
7, 0 p.m, Concer t Session7.30 BBC Feature
3.30 stepmother.. 5 MeGlusky the Filibuster
10. 0 Clouse dowa

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts

| YA ond YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30
| and 9.0 o.m.
X Stations: 9 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6.0 a.m. London News. Breakfast session
(YA‘s onty)
0, 8.0 London News. Breaktast session
2.33 p.m. News for Farmers
0 London News
0 National Announcements
: Rado Newsree!l (not 1YZ)
15
Overseas and N.Z. News
H. C. McQueen interviews three In-"dian highway engineers in N.Z. under the

Colombo Plan

ROSEMARY JACK, who is heard
from 1XN at 8.1 this evening in the
first of a series of talks on "Looking at
Africa," which she recently recorded

for the NZBS


